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II, 
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISS~otc~,v~ 

., ,rs . ,.144' I "b 
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPO~/t, 0 <O;,:, 

OF A POLJTICAL OR PARTY CO.MT\1ITTEE 10
1,>16;c. < 

.January 10, 2022 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

01c~. sc 
00, 

01ss.• 
IO; 

A. Name of Committee: COWLEY COUNTY REPUBUCAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE 

A~dre.ss: 20305 141st. Rd (Treasurer's Address) 

City and Zip Code: _W_in_f_ie_td_. _, _K_s_6_7_1_5_6~---------

This is a (check one): ~ Party Committee Political Committee 

13. Check only if appropriate: ~-Amended Filing. -~- Te11nination Rcpo1t 

C. Summary (covering the period from .January I, 2021 through December 31, 2021) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of p~riud ........................................................................ .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ............ , ......................... .. 

3. Cash available this PGriod (Add Lines I .and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbun;ements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of pt:riod (SubtracL Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributiou::; (U~e Scbedule B) ........ , 3413.45 

7. Other Trnn:-;<1.ctions (Use.Sclu:duk D) ............. . 

5767.86 

9345.40 

15113.26 

3934.01 

11,179.25 

D. "l declare that this report, including any accompanying schedi.iles and statements, bas been examined hy me 
and to tbe best of my knowledge and belief is true, conect and complete. l understand that the i.ntentionaJ 
failure to file this document oi- intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.'' 

01/09/2022 
Date 

GEC Form 2021 
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SCHEDULEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Cowley Counly Republican Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

. Occupation of 

-· 
Check 

Name and Addres:s Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 
Date of Contributor Than $1~0 

Cash Check LoBD ,:.·nmd•i 
UChar 

Gregg Follmer Plastics Mfg, 

06/29/21 20305141st Rd II' Winfleld,KS 67156 

Janene Follmer retired 
101'4121 20305 141st Rd 

Winfiefd, KS 67156 v 
Doug Blex Ks State House Rep. 

10/14/21 3131 CR 12th Distrlct v' 
lndependence,KS67301 

' 

Deborah Gose retired 

10/14/21 143.0 E 2nd AVe 
Winfield,Ks 67156 

111 

Sharon Und retired 
11/22/21 125642 61 st Rd t/ 

!Arkansas City, Ks 67005 

Mike Rozell tax accountant 
10/20/20 3616 Meadowlark Ln 

Winfield, Ks 67156 
V 

Phfllip Brown unknown 
10/04/21 address unknown V 

MeLKuhn plumbing 
11/23/21 PO Box551 v' 

Arkansas City, Ks 67005 

John Els KanPak 
10/04/21 2641 61stv Rd 

Arkansas.City, KS 67005 
V -

Martin Ray Farmer 

10/14/21 5438 132nd Rd v' 
Wlnfleld,KS 67156 

David Coberly aircraft mechanic 

10/14/21 25915 15th Rd " Arkansas Clty, Ks 67005 

,•. 

. Subtotal This Page . 

.... 

Amount uf 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$150.00 

$80.00 

$350.00 

..... 

$145.00 

$75,00 

$300.00 

., 

$90.00 

$320.00 

$340.00 

J 
$400.00 

$320.00 

$2,570.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Cowtey County Republican Central Committee 
(Name of Party Comrnittee or Political. Conunittee) 

Occupation of Check 
Namr;: and Address Individual GMng M;ore Appropriate Bo-x 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
C:ish Cbeck Loil! EtuodJ 

Oilier 

Cheryl Helmer Ks Stae Rep 

10/14/21 1066 E 130th Ave N 79th District V 
Mulvane,Ks 6711 o 

Debbie Luper 
10/14/21 127 s W 92nd Terrace v' AQndover, Ks 67002 

Larry and Sondra Alley K~ State Senator 
10/14/21 517 Quail Nest Dr 32nd District V 

Winfield, KS 67156 

Terry and Anne Lawrence Farmers ' 10/14/21 2585 162nd Rd V 
Oxford.Ks 67"I 19 

Bryan and Jul_ie Davis M.D. 
10/14/21 11251152nd Rd v' 

Winfield, KS 671565 

Stave and Susan Abrams Veterinarian 
10/14/21 25117 31st Rd v' 

Arkansas City, Ks 67005 

Jeff and Pat Blubaugh 
10/14/21 address unknown v' 

Lee and Nance Chamberlain 
10/14/21 31475 53rd Road v' 

Arkansas City, KS 67005 

Kelly and Robert OHner 
10/'14/21 address unknown .V-

Eddie McGowan 
10/14/21 adress unknown v' 

Mike Mildfelt 

10/14/21 10 Terrace Dr v' 
Winfield, KS 67156 

I 

S~~totafThis Pa~e 

.. -- ·--······· 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Rect:lpt 

$140.00 

$100.00 

$320.00 

.- - I 

$620.00 

$600.00 

$1,820.00 

; 

$90,00 

) 

$90.00 

$90.00 

$90.00 

$90.00 

$4,050.00 

Page -:2. of _:L_ 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

COWLEY COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE 

(Name of Party Committee or Politi.c:al Committee) 

Date 

10/14/21 

10/14/21 

10/14/21 

10/14/21 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Don WIUiamson 
address unknown 

Lany Longshore 
3120 272nd Rd 
Arkansas City, Ks 67005 

Hartin and Anita Mitchell 
1806 E 19th Ave 
Winfield, Ks 67156 

Scott and Connje Schaeffer 
10 Leed Rd 
\JVinfield, Ks 67156 

Mike Trenaiy 
10/14/21 address unknown 

Steve Tyler 
10/14/21 6353 252nd Rd 

Arkansas Cltt, Ks 67005 

Jason and Keela Brewer 
10/14/21 4495 242nd Rd 

Arkansas City, Ks 67005 

Mark. and Debbie Eastman 
10/14/21 14280 52nd Rd 

Rock, Ks 67131 

BIH Rhlley 
10/14/21 PO Box 721 

\Arkansa.s City, Ks 67005 

Occupation of 
Individual (;-lvtng More 

Than $150 

trucking 

construction con1ractar 
rei;ll estate sales 

Ks State House Rep. 
80th Dist. 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

v' 

Amount of 
Cash, Check~ 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$90.00 

$90.00 

$90.00 

$90.00 

S90.U0 

$320.00 

$320.00 

$320.00 

$265.00 

$100.00 

Page2_of_4_ 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Cowley County Republican Central Committee 
(Name of Porty Commitkc or Politico I Committee) 

Dntc 

10/14/21 

10/14/21 

10/14/21 

10/14/21 

10/14/21 

10/14/21 

10/14/21 

07/01/21 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Miscellaneous aggregated 
donations under $50 

Glen Burdue 
address unknown 

Caria Tuttle 
3120 Cathlinda Dr 
Wtnfield, Ks 67156 

Vicki Wi(fiams 

Kathey Jeffries 
1122 Gary 
Winfield, Ks 67156 

Tim and Sandy Durham 
address unlmowri 

David Jack 
211B Kickapoo Rd 
Winfield, Ks 67156 

Aggregatsd r:nisc. donations 
from Jan.1-July 1, 2021 
(;..,\de, ~·50 

Occupation of 
Indiviliual .Giving More 

Than $150 

Insurance Agent 

,Complete if.last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less) 

Sa.le of Political Materials {Unitemized) 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Ch rel< Loan E foods 
Orh,L· 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Otl1t:r 
Rl"c;eipt 

$60.40 

$80.00 

$150.00 

$45.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$125.00 

$760.40 

Tot.alConnibutions. When Contributor Not Known · '' i 

:;TOT;Al/~B.c1t:iPis)1j}jisiiRtpD".(to:ifri/2 ~fSur11rt1~f;): .... ,, .• q~i,5', 'lo 
'------'---------------------------------------......... --c..-.;....c-,. ____ 

Page~ofi 
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SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

COWLEY COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE 

(Num<:: or Party Commilte<:: ur Political _Committee) 

Lisi Occupation Value of 
Datc Name nnd Address for Those Giviilg an .n~scrlrtion nr Jn-Kinrl fn-Ki11tl 

11f Contributor Jn-Kln rl of More Than ·Conlrihution Conlri1J11tin1t 

Sl50 

Larry Alley Gas Cards (:CZ)for prizes at 

8/1/21 517 Quan Nest Rd the Cowley County Fair $SO.DO 
Winfield ,.Ks67156 Booth 

Anne Lawrence Agr:icl.ilture Candy for giveaways at the 

a111i1 2585 162nd Rd Cowley County Fair 
$153.45 

Oxford, Ks 67119 boott1,ga!; i:.:c1rdo,ribbon 

Kiersten LaRue TV to display messages to 
8/1/21 23530 172nd Dr public @ Cowley County $100.00 

aurdetl, Ks 67019 Fair 

Tamen Eis Dessert mak,:n 6 large cheesecakes 
10/14/21 2641 61st Rd delivered $250.00 

Arkansas City, Ks 67005 

Deborah Gose Bluetooth earbuds and 
10/14/21 1430 2nd Ave watch $100.0D 

Winfield, Ks 67156 

Terry Lawrence Book 

10/14/21 2585162nd Rd 
$40.G0 

Oxford,_Ks 67119 

Kiersten LaRue Constituent Ser..ir:e/US Photos hoot 

10/14/21 23530 172nd Dr House Rep. Estes 
$300.00 

Burden, Ks 67019 

Steve Abrams DVM Dog and horse supplies 

10/14/21 25117 31st"Rd $90.00 
Arkansas City, Ks 67005 

Prairie P;;iws L.LC Pet boarding pkg 
10/14/21 16441 202 rd 5100.00 

Winfield, Ks 67156 

.. ' 

:_::iu~'ti~Rl::;~~i:~_i·t~{;:•i;i}:/:;._::::;}\:":·,: . ·. : .• ':,: }/}';,):':(i•:'•·::.··. ·:::/(, !).·'·. ,/:'.{, ,:·· '" .·:•.·· ':::-'-< ·.·, 
; .. .. .. 

., 
;•.• .. •.; 

$1,183.45 .. ,. . .. .,, .. .•. . . : 
.. .. ··,• ·.,.;: ,, •.,, .. :· :.._. ":c ,•.,:' ...... ,/ ... · .. ·· : '·' .. '.," .;•.· ... ··. ' .. ., .. ' ... 

Complete If last page of S~hedule B 

Total ltcm1ze.d (ovc:r S!OU) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized rs·100 or l~ssl ln-Kind Conl.ribu1io11s 

$0.00 

-.. 
Pagc _1_ u: ,:::_,. 
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SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (~on-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Ccowley County Republlcan Central Cornmittee 

(Nur11~ or Par~y .Commi.m:c or Politii;al Commillec) 

List O ccup:atlon Yal11e of 
Dafe Name and Address for Those (;iving an Description of In-Kind ln-Kind 

of Contriboto1· ln-Kind of More Than Contribution C_ohttibution 
$150 

Rakies Oil & Service Vehicle lube and & filter 

10/14/21 302 N Summit $80.00 
Arkansa_s City, Ks 67005-

Home On The Range Concealed Carry Clas,:; 

10/14/21 512 Main St $150.00 
Winfield, Ks 67156 

Feasters Deer Processing Antler mount 
10/14/21 21777151stRd $50.00 

Winfield, Ks 67156 

Stev~ and Susan Abrams DVM US Ftag Painting 

10/14/21 25117 31st Rd $200.00 
Arkansas City , Ks67005 

Rep. Ror:i Estes US flag flown over capital 

10/14/21 2411 Rayburn HOB bldg. $150.00 
Washington, DC 20515 

Sen. Roger Marshal! US Senator from KS Private dinner w/ Sen. 

10/14/21 Russell Senate Offc Bldg St4 79A Marshall and wife $1,5D0.00 
Washington.DC 20510 

Rollin Chef G,4'+ c~-rr,\-~ e<\-te 10/14/21 1321 ND St $100.00 
Arkansas city, KS 67156 

$2,230.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total ltcini-zcd (over SI O<j) In-Kind Concributions 

Total Unilcmized {S l 00 or l~ss) In-Kind Contrih111ions 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

COWLEY COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE 

(Nan\c of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

03/08/21 

03/08/21 

12/08/21 

07/02/21 

07/24/21 

08/05/20 

08/05/21 

09/27/21 

09/28/21 

10/15/21 

10/20/21 

Name ~nd Address 
To Whom Expendit:ure.is Made 

A-Z Mini Storage 
116 E. 7th St. 
Winfield, Ks 6715Q 

Walmart 
2202 Pike Rd 
Winfield.KS 67156 

G9Daddy.com LLC 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Scottsdale , Az. 85260 

Steve Abrams 
2511731stRd 
Arkansas City, Ks 67005 

Larry Alley 
577 quail Nest Rd 
Winfield, Ks 67156 

Candace Pettey 
3109 Bolero Ct 
Winfield, Ks 67156 

Winfield Iron & Metal 
405 Manning 
Winfield,Ks 67156 

Robln Rivers 
PO Box 
Winfield, Ks 67156 

ACAC 
118 S Summit 
Arkansas City, KS 67005 

Rollin Chef 
1.321 ND St 
Arkansas City, KS 67005 

Kester Imaging 
209 N Summit St 
Arkansas City, KS 67005 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If lndepmdent or in-kind expenditure in exces~ or $300 ls 
made for a candtdare, list candidnte name & ml dress 

Storage unit 1/01/21 to 3/31/21 

Storage Tubs 

Websi_te renewal and monthly paymentsfor 2021 

Reimburse for Building rental for CCRCC Annual Picnic 

Reimburse for picnic supplies 

Picnic condiments and packaging 

Helium for Fair balloons 

Reimburse for printing of informational flyers for fair and 
other upcoming events 

Rental fee for Burford Theater 
for Oct. 14 fundraiser dinner 

Catering fee for 10/14 dinner 

Banquet ticket printing 

-::··,:.·>·: :-: ... . . ' .'· -;" .. ·:-· .. _.;. . ": ,,. ,.·: ,._;'._..·! .. • :.-.•-;;:_:--. :· ,·:-:.:'.·. ,-.•''. . . . ,: .. ''.. ''.'.' . >::. ::_..:•.::~-:':' ,.· ' ... ·. 

-.,•··, · .•••. > :;,:: \~~~fi~,/i.tiL~J,~g{'.:;::/i'.:.> ;\};:.):\).:::,:::;-·:);:·:,_., c. .. ,. _•· . .-,·-·<;• >, .::: ... ,:,, .. :-,,,._i._·_;,.,,:::\ :::-,:::·_ .;-._ 

Amount 

$96.00 

$10.81 

$323.78 

$90.00 

$176.28 

$163.10 

$195.30 

$47.4'2 

$:220.00 

$2,405.81 

$205.51 

$3,934.0f 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

u.0 ( tc.<t C,e.n1vtll l"o\M. vt1 ~ it ee 

Name and Address 
To ·whom Expenditure 1s Mude 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If imlepenclent or lo-kJntJ exµeotlltun• lti excess of $300 is 
made for u candidate, Ilse candidate name & a_rtdress 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Tot1I Itcmi·1:crl Expenditures This P~rim.1 

Total Unitemi7.ed Expenditure!? of $50 or less 

Amount 

$0:00 

$3,934.cJt 

$0.00 

$3,934.0,f 

Page 2..... of -2.._ 
--- -~-


