KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION TO SOLVED TO SOLVE RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORTANTED TO 2022 POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 10 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

	the state of the s	
	Address: 20305 141st Rd (Treasurer's Address)	
	City and Zip Code: Winfield, Ks 67156	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	ee
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	t
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	5767.86
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	9345.40
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	15113.26
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	3934.01
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	11,179.25
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand tha failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemea	t the intentional
	01/09/2022 Janene M. Jollmer Signature of Treasurer	

Cowley County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

_	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than,\$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds; Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/29/21	Gregg Follmer 20305 141st Rd Winfield,KS 67156	Plastics Mfg.	~				\$150.00
10/64/21	Janene Follmer 20305 141st Rd Winfield, KS 67156	retired		~			\$80.00
10/14/21	Doug Blex 3131 CR Independence,KS67301	Ks State House Rep. 12th District		V	:	<u> </u>	\$350.00
10/14/21	Deborah Gose 1430 E 2nd Ave Winfield, Ks 67156	retired		V			\$145.00
11/22/21	Sharon Lind 25642 61st Rd Arkansas City, Ks 67005	retired		~			\$75.00
10/20/20	Mike Rozell 3616 Meadowlark Ln Winfield, Ks 67156	tax accountant		•			\$300.00
10/04/21	Phillip Brown address unknown	unknown	V				\$90.00
11/23/21	Mel Kuhn PO Box 551 Arkansas City, Ks 67005	plumbing		•			\$320.00
10/04/21	John Els 2641 61stv Rd Arkansas City, KS 67005	KanPak		~			\$340.00
10/14/21	Martin Ray 5438 132nd Rd Winfield,KS 67156	Farmer		~			\$400.00
10/14/21	David Coberly 25915 15th Rd Arkansas City, Ks 67005	aircraft mechanic		V			\$320.00
	Subtotal This Page		<u> </u>				\$2,570.00

Page 1 of 1

Cowley County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ieck riate B	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E fundi Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/14/21	Cheryl Helmer 1066 E 130th Ave N Mulvane,Ks 67110	Ks Stae Rep 79th District		~			\$140.00
10/14/21	Debbie Luper 127 S W 92nd Terrace AQndover, Ks 67002			~			\$100.00
10/14/21	Larry and Sondra Alley 517 Quail Nest Dr Winfield, KS 67156	Ks State Senator 32nd District		~			\$320.00
10/14/21	Terry and Anne Lawrence 2585 162nd Rd Oxford,Ks 67119	Farmers		~			\$620.00
10/14/21	Bryan and Julie Davis 11251 152nd Rd Winfield, KS 671565	M.D.		•			\$600.00
10/14/21	Steve and Susan Abrams 25117 31st Rd Arkansas City, Ks 67005	Veterinarian		4			\$1,820.00
10/14/21	Jeff and Pat Blubaugh address unknown		~				\$90,00
10/14/21	Lee and Nance Chamberlain 31475 53rd Road Arkansas City, KS 67005			~			\$90.00
10/14/21	Kelly and Robert Dilner address unknown						\$90.00
10/14/21	Eddie McGowan adress unknown		•				\$90.00
10/14/21	Mike Mildfelt 10 Terrace Dr Winfield, KS 67156			~			\$90.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,0 50.0 0

Page 2 of 4

COWLEY COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Dute	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	0x	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other Receipt
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Long	E fund: Other	
10/14/21	Don Williamson address unknown		~				\$90.00
10/14/21	Larry Longshore 3120 272nd Rd Arkansas City, Ks 67005			~			\$90.00
10/14/21	Harlin and Anita Mitchell 1806 E 19th Ave Winfield, Ks 67156			~			\$90.00
10/14/21	Scott and Connie Schaeffer 10 Leed Rd Winfield, Ks 67156			•			\$90.00
10/14/21	Mike Trenary address unknown		•		-		\$90.00
10/14/21	Steve Tyler 6353 252nd Rd Arkansas Citt, Ks 67005		•				<u>*</u> 9 0.00
10/14/21	Jason and Keela Brewer 4495 242nd Rd Arkansas City, Ks 67005	trucking		~		_	\$320.00
10/14/21	Mark and Debble Eastman 14280 52nd Rd Rock, Ks 67131	construction contractor real estate sales		•			\$320.00
10/14/21	BIII Rhiley PO Box 721 \Arkansas City, Ks 67005	Ks State House Rep. 80th Dist.		v			\$320.00
10/14/21	Aggregated Ponations of under \$50.00		V				\$265.00
6/24/21	Davider Snerlyn Jack 2118 Kickaped Rd. Winfield KS 67156			V			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page	4 . 4		·			\$1, ^Q 65.00

Page 3 of 4

Cowley County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E foods Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/14/21	Miscellaneous aggregated donations under \$50		~				\$60.40
10/14/21	Glen Burdue address unknown		~				\$80.00
10/14/21	Carla Tuttle 3120 Cathlinda Dr Winfield, Ks 67158	Insurance Agent		~			\$150.00
10/14/21	Vicki Williams		~				\$45.00
10/14/21	Kathey Jeffries 1122 Gary Winfield, Ks 67156			•			\$100.00
10/14/21	Tim and Sandy Durham address unknown		~				\$100.00
10/14/21	David Jack 2118 Kickapoo Rd Winfield, Ks 67156			~			\$100.00
0.7/01/21	Aggregated misc. donations from Jan.1-July 1, 2021 under #50		~				\$125.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$760.40

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$ 4345,40
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	,,
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	9345.40

Page 4 of 4

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

COWLEY COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
8/1/21	Larry Alley 517 Quall Nest Rd Winfield,Ks67156		Gas Cards (2)for prizes at the Cowley County Fair Booth	\$50.00
8/1/21	Anne Lawrence 2585 162nd Rd Oxford, Ks 671.19	Agriculture	Candy for giveaways at the Cowley County Fair booth,gas cards,ribbon	\$153.45
8/1/21	Kiersten LaRue 23530 172nd Dr Burden, Ks 67019		TV to display messages to public @ Cowley County Fair	\$100.00
10/14/21	Tarnen Eis 2641 61st Rd Arkansas City, Ks 67005	Dessert maker	6 large cheesecakes delivered	\$250.00
10/14/21	Deborah Gose 1430 2nd Ave Winfield, Ks 67156		Bluetooth earbuds and watch	\$100.00
10/14/21	Terry Lawrence 2585162nd Rd Oxford,Ks 67119		Book	\$40.00
10/14/21	Kiersten LaRue 23530 172nd Dr Burden, Ks 67019	Constituent Service/US House Rep. Estes	Photoshoot	\$300.00
10/14/21	Steve Abrams DVM 25117 31st Rd Arkansas City, Ks 67005		Dog and horse supplies	\$90.00
10/14/21	Prairie Paws LLC 16441 202 rd Winfield, Ks 67156		Pet boarding pkg	\$100.00
	Subjetal This Page			\$1,183.45

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Uniternized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS: THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Ccowley County Republican Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/14/21	Rakies Oll & Service 302 N Summit Arkansas City, Ks 67005		Vehicle lube and & filter	\$80.00
10/14/21	Home On The Range 512 Main St Winfield, Ks 67156		Concealed Carry Class	\$150.00
10/14/21	Feasters Deer Processing 21777 151st Rd Winfield, Ks.67156	•	Antler mount	\$50.00
10/14/21	Steve and Susan Abrams 25117 31st Rd Arkansas City , Ks67005	DVM	US Flag Painting	\$200.00
10/14/21	Rep. Ron Estes 2411 Rayburn HOB Washington, DC 20515		US flag flown over capitol bldg.	\$150.00
10/14/21	Sen. Roger Marshall Russell Senate Offc Bldg St479A Washington, DC 20510	US Senator from KS	Private dinner w/ Sen. Marshall and wife	\$1,500.00
10/14/21	Rollin Chef 1321 N D St Arkansas city, KS 67156		Gift Certificate	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$2,230.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	3413.45
Total Uniterrized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	3413.45

Everything is Hemized.

Page 2 of

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

COWLEY COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
03/08/21	A-Z Mini Storage 116 E. 7th St. Winfield, Ks 67156	Storage unit 1/01/21 to 3/31/21	\$96.00	
03/08/21	Walmart 2202 Pike Rd Winfield,KS 67156	Storage Tubs	\$10.81	
12/08/21	GoDaddy.com LLC 14455 N Hayden Rd Scottsdale , Az 85260	Website renewal and monthly paymentsfor 2021	\$323.78	
07/02/21	Steve Abrams 25117 31st Rd Arkansas City, Ks 67005	Reimburse for Building rental for CCRCC Annual Picnic	\$90.00	
07/24/21	Larry Alley 577 quail Nest Rd Winfield, Ks 67156	Reimburse for picnic supplies	\$176.28	
08/05/20	Candace Pettey 3109 Bolero Ct Winfield, Ks 67156	Picnic condiments and packaging	\$163.10	
08/05/21	Winfield Iron & Metal 405 Manning Winfield,Ks 67156	Helium for Fair balloons	\$195.30	
09/27/21	Robin Rivers PO Box Winfield, Ks 67156	Reimburse for printing of informational flyers for fair and other upcoming events	\$47.4 2	
09/28/21	ACAC 118 S Summit Arkansas City, KS 67005	Rental fee for Burford Theater for Oct. 14 fundraiser dinner	\$220.00	
10/15/21	Rollin Chef 1321 N D St Arkansas City, KS 67005	Catering fee for 10/14 dinner	\$2,405.81	
10/20/21	Kester Imaging 209 N Summit St Arkansas City, KS 67005	Banquet ticket printing	\$205.51	
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,934.0	

Page | of 2

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Cowley County Republican Central Committee
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Mude	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
		-	
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Remixed Expenditures This Period	\$3,934.01
Total Uniternized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL, EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$3,934.01